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australasian society of clinical immunology and allergy

TAPID 2018 Meeting Program

Saturday 5 to Sunday 6 May 2018 - Larwill

Hotel Melbourne Australia

SATURDAY 5 MAY 2018 10.00-18.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-14.30

Welcome and overview

Summary of transplantation cases
presented at TAPID TCs

Review of previous face to face discussions

Centre specific HSCT data, Q&A

(30 minutes per centre to show number of
PID HSCTs, conditioning regimes, outcomes
and how many didn’t get to transplant)

Morning Tea

Centre specific HSCT data, Q&A

(30 minutes per centre to show number of
PID HSCTs, conditioning regimes, outcomes
and how many didn’t get to transplant)

Lunch

Centre specific HSCT data, Q&A

(30 minutes per centre to show number of
PID HSCTs, conditioning regimes, outcomes
and how many didn’t get to transplant)

14:30 — 15:30 Newborn screening and management of SCID

15.30-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

19.00-21.00

Updates followed by discussion
Afternoon Tea
TAPID case presentations, Q&A

HSCT outcomes for new (and old) diseases
Immune reconstitution post ECP for acute GvHD

Dinner: Smith + Singleton, Larwill Hotel

SUNDAY 6 MAY 2018 09.00-15.00

09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00

TAPID case presentations, Q&A
Morning Tea

Haplo replete vs deplete experience
Review of literature

Lunch

Research collaborations
Where to now?

Meeting closed

ASCIA ID committee Chair, Deputy Chair
TAPID facilitator

RCH, SCH, CHW, LCCH, PMH, Starship

RCH, SCH, CHW, LCCH, PMH, Starship

RCH, SCH, CHW, LCCH, PMH, Starship

Starship/delegates

Delegates

Andy Gennery

Delegates

Delegates/discussion
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