

## TAPID 2018 Meeting Program Saturday 5 to Sunday 6 May 2018 - Larwill Hotel Melbourne Australia

SATURDAY 5 MAY 2018 10.00-18.00		
10.00-10.30	Welcome and overview Summary of transplantation cases presented at TAPID TCs Review of previous face to face discussions	ASCIA ID committee Chair, Deputy Chair TAPID facilitator
10.30-11.00	Centre specific HSCT data, Q&A (30 minutes per centre to show number of PID HSCTs, conditioning regimes, outcomes and how many didn't get to transplant)	RCH, SCH, CHW, LCCH, PMH, Starship
11.00-11.30	Morning Tea	
11.30-13.00	Centre specific HSCT data, Q&A (30 minutes per centre to show number of PID HSCTs, conditioning regimes, outcomes and how many didn't get to transplant)	RCH, SCH, CHW, LCCH, PMH, Starship
13.00-14.00	Lunch	
14.00-14.30	Centre specific HSCT data, Q&A (30 minutes per centre to show number of PID HSCTs, conditioning regimes, outcomes and how many didn't get to transplant)	RCH, SCH, CHW, LCCH, PMH, Starship
14:30 – 15:30	Newborn screening and management of SCID Updates followed by discussion	Starship/delegates
15.30-16.00	Afternoon Tea	
16.00-17.00	TAPID case presentations, Q&A	Delegates
17.00-18.00	HSCT outcomes for new (and old) diseases Immune reconstitution post ECP for acute GvHI	Andy Gennery D
19.00-21.00	Dinner: Smith + Singleton, Larwill Hotel	
SUNDAY 6 MAY 2018 09.00-15.00		
09.00-10.30	TAPID case presentations, Q&A	Delegates
10.30-11.00	Morning Tea	
11.00-12.30	Haplo replete vs deplete experience Review of literature	Delegates/discussion
12.30-13.30	Lunch	
13.30-15.00	Research collaborations Where to now?	ASCIA ID committee Chair, Deputy Chair TAPID facilitator
15.00	Meeting closed	